

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Certificate of Compliance Lunenburg, Massachusetts

This is to certify that the installation, allowed by the Sewage Disposal Works Construction Permit for:

LOCAL UPGRADE APPROVAL AND LOCAL VARIANCE(S)

At the following address:	337 WEST ST		
	doned in accordance with the provisions of Title 5 (310 CMR 15.000) and of ge Disposal Works Construction Permit.		

This permit has been issued on the plans submitted by: MCCARTY ENGINEERING

(Design Engineer

Plan Number: 416 Approved on: 11/6/2023

This Certificate of Compliance is for the use intended by the Sewage Disposal Works Construction Permit as described below:

THREE (330GPD) BEDROOM HOUSE

The issuance of this Certificate shall not be construed as a guarantee that the system will function as designed. This Certificate expires on $\frac{3}{5}/2026$ or as otherwise provided per Title 5 15.301.

Design Engineer of Record: MCCARTY ENGINEERING

Installer of System: ROBERT DESPRES

THE SEPTIC TANK AND PUMP CHAMBER ARE EQUIPPED WITH TEE FILTER; THESE FILTERS REQUIRE PERIODIC MAINTENANCE, AT LEAST ANNUALLY.

For the Approving Authority

James Garreffi, RS/

Date: 3/4/2024

(978) 772-3335

(800) 427 9762

FAX (978) 772-4947

(Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection (DEP) approved form. See approval letter from DEP dated 3/5/99)



NABBOO

NASHOBA ASSOCIATED BOARDS OF HEALTH

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DIVISION

AYER, MA 01432

978 772-3338

SEWAGE DISPOSAL WORKS CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit For: LOCAL UPGRADE APPROVAL AND LOCAL VARIANCE(S)

ISSUED	FOR THE	Lunenburg	BOAR	O OF HEALTH		
OWNER: TYLER POP						
LOCATION OF LOT: 33	MEST ST	sted thou custifie or a within		/AP/PARCE	L	
Date Permit Issued: No	vember 08.2023		Lo	t Size 2035	OSF	
Soil Description: 0-28" F	FILL; 28-80"C SL; ESI	HWT 18"				
Groundwater: ESHW	T 18"		PERC	RATE 25 M	PI	
ENGINEERING OR SPE	CIAL PREPARATION	l:				
System to be installed ac	cording to engineered	plan No. 416	Dated	9/7/2023	Rev.:	11/6/202
By MCCART	Y ENGINEERING					
Bedroom Count:	THREE (330GPD) BS	DROOM HOUSE	Wa	ter Supply:	☐ Well	☑ Town
Primary Installation:	1500 GALLON 2-CON CHAMBER WIFILTEN		W/TEE FILTER; 1	000 GALLO	N PUMP	
Special Notes FINAL FILL AND GRADIN ALL CONDITIONS OF TH OF THE CERT. OF COMP SIEVE ANA YLSIS, INNOV PERMIT PREPARED FOR BOX I agree upon accepting this PEF Installing the septic system SIGNED	E DEP APPROVAL OF LOCAL UPGRADE AI VATIVE SYSTEM	THE GEOMAT SYST PPROVAL AND VAR HIDEPARTIMENT AGE	NT LBOH REGS	TED PRIOR T	GWO OFF	SUANCE SET SAS,
	Reco	rd of Inspections	70.	D	~	
		NABH Licensed	Installer Kab	1)es	S) Ye.	5
INSPECTIONS REQUIRED			Insp. Oxie	insp. By:		
FIELD accavation Fill in place by Fig. 6.		Eng. MABH	12/14/2023	au		
Completed system prior			114/2024	CM		
Final fill and grading	ON ENG AS-BUILT PLAN		1177/74	Clur		
	writing of completed system	malalau	2/22/24	Cu	6 4	
As built plans Well completion report as	by designate inches	Maria Compa	1.			
	nents submitted to this office		3/4/24	ans	<u> </u>	
TEST PUMPIALARM, F			1/4/24	CAN		
DEP GEOMAT APPROV			3/4/24	<u> </u>		
All inspections complete			Blytage	any		
				The second second second second second	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	THE RESERVE AND THE PERSON NAMED IN

INSTALLER'S AS-BUILT AND CERTIFICATION

see Attached Sketch

SKETCH (to include the driveway, well and or water line locations.)
1 RObert OCS PORTIFY THAT ON 1/15 , 20 2 9 I INSTALLED
THE ABOVE SEPTIC SYSTEM FOR TOLET (Date) AT 337 WEST ST
Lunenburg (Owner's name) (Street name)
IN THE TOWN OF, ALSO KNOWN AS LOT, IN ACCORDANCE
WITH TITLE 5, 310 CMR 15.000, THE APPROVED PLAN(S) 4/6 (Plan #)
BOARD OF HEALTH REQUIREMENTS AND FURTHERMORE, I CERTIFY THAT THE SYSTEM HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE TERMS OF THE INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM APPROVAL, WHERE APPLICABLE.
[] I ALSO CERTIFY THAT I HAVE DECOMMISSIONED THE PRE-EXISITNG SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM IN ACCORDANCE WITH TITLE 5.
11/1 110 24 405
INSTALLER'S SIGNATURE & DATE LICENSE NUMBER

Rev. 11/2016

